

Central Bank of India

Coverage Report – February 2024

Activity

Central Bank of India launches Integrated Customer Care and Advanced Collections Management

INDEX

Sr. No	Date	Links/ Head Line	Publication
1.	05.02.2024	https://www.bizzbuzz.news/industry/banks/central- bank-of-india-unveils-customer-care-and-collections- management-initiatives-1288415	bizzbuzz.news
2.	05.02.2024	https://mediabrief.com/central-bank-of-india- recently-launched-two-initiatives/	mediabrief.com



Client: Central Bank of India

Publication: bizzbuzz.news **Date**: 05-02-2024 Edition: Online **Pg no**. : 00

Headline: Central Bank of India launches Integrated Customer Care and Advanced

Collections Management

Link: https://www.bizzbuzz.news/industry/banks/central-bank-of-india-unveils-customer-care-andcollections-management-initiatives-1288415#google vignette

Home > Industry > Banks

Central Bank of India unveils customer care and collections management initiatives

The inauguration ceremony was led by M. V. Rao, MD & CEO, with key executives

By Bizz Buzz | 5 Feb 2024 6:37 PM IST













Client: Central Bank of India

Publication: mediabrief.com **Date**: 05-02-2024 **Edition**: Online **Pg no**. : 00

Headline: Central Bank of India launches Integrated Customer Care and Advanced

Collections Management

Link: https://mediabrief.com/central-bank-of-india-recently-launched-two-initiatives/

Central Bank of India launches Integrated Customer Care and **Advanced Collections Management**

















